10:30

11:00

11:15

12:45

13:30

15:00

15:15

Follow-Up PhD Training
29 March 2019
University of Groningen

7~

NETHERLANDS NETWORK FOR
HUMAN RIGHTS RESEARCH

" Employability during PhD / Career after PhD "
Walk-in / coffee and tea
Welcome

Workshop #1 (People in Science)
Skill / core-expertise identification and where to look for in vacancies (90 min)

Lunch

Workshop #2 (People in Science)
Communicating your skills / core-expertise (90 min)

Coffee/tea

Panel with Prof. Dr Panos Merkouris (University of Groningen) and Dr Marie Elske

Gispen (University of Groningen) on various topics, including ‘career paths after PhD" and ‘funding
and grant writing’

16:45

17:00

18:30

20:30

Closing
Drinks
Dinner

End



ASSER

7 rijksuniversiteit
g groningen
Coordinated by



