## Follow-Up PhD Training 29 March 2019 University of Groningen



## " Employability during PhD / Career after PhD "

10:30	Walk-in / coffee and tea
11:00	Welcome
11:15	Workshop #1 (People in Science)  Skill / core-expertise identification and where to look for in vacancies (90 min)
12:45	Lunch
13:30	Workshop #2 (People in Science)  Communicating your skills / core-expertise (90 min)
15:00	Coffee/tea
15:15 Panel with Prof. Dr Panos Merkouris (University of Groningen) and Dr Marie Elske Gispen (University of Groningen) on various topics, including 'career paths after PhD' and 'funding and grant writing'	
16:45	Closing
17:00	Drinks
18:30	Dinner
20:30	End





rijksuniversiteit groningen

Coordinated by